
Tgt. Quali. Name Nation Score 

1 1A 672 GYE, Dong Hyun KOR Bye Tgt. Name Nation Score 

64 1B 17A GYE, Dong Hyun KOR 172
33 2A 599 VANHAMME, Michael BEL 159 17B VANHAMME, Michael BEL 151 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

32 2B 602 GONZALEZ, Jose Maria ESP 149 17 GYE, Dong Hyun KOR 169*
17 3A 635 AMANO, Ryota JPN Bye 18 CALLAWAY, Andrew GBR 169
48 3B 18A AMANO, Ryota JPN 157

49 4A 18B CALLAWAY, Andrew GBR 169 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

16 4B 638 CALLAWAY, Andrew GBR Bye 18 GYE, Dong Hyun KOR 112
9 5A 648 LI, Xiaofeng CHN Bye 19 LIAO, Chien-Nan TPE 100
56 5B 19A LI, Xiaofeng CHN 165

41 6A 19B FAN, Jiansong CHN 163
24 6B 621 FAN, Jiansong CHN Bye 19 LI, Xiaofeng CHN 160

25 7A 619 SADO, Akihito JPN Bye 20 LIAO, Chien-Nan TPE 164
40 7B 20A SADO, Akihito JPN 162

57 8A 20B LIAO, Chien-Nan TPE 168 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

8 8B 650 LIAO, Chien-Nan TPE Bye 18 GYE, Dong Hyun KOR 115
5 9A 654 CLART, Steve BEL Bye 19 MISTRY, Sagar USA 100
60 9B 21A CLART, Steve BEL 162

37 10A 540 ANDROLIA, Adam USA 146 21B ANDROLIA, Adam USA 144
28 10B 610 SALINAS, Julio MEX 140 21 CLART, Steve BEL 160

21 11A 625 BENNER, Tyler USA Bye 22 PLANTARD, Julien FRA 154
44 11B 22A BENNER, Tyler USA 162 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

53 12A 22B PLANTARD, Julien FRA 169 1 GYE, Dong Hyun KOR 111
12 12B 643 PLANTARD, Julien FRA Bye 20 CLART, Steve BEL 96 2 WOO, Dong Chun KOR 106

13 13A 643 OLSOWY, Marcin POL Bye 21 MISTRY, Sagar USA 101
52 13B 23A OLSOWY, Marcin POL 169

45 14A 23B ERGIN, Yusuf TUR 154
20 14B 625 ERGIN, Yusuf TUR Bye 23 OLSOWY, Marcin POL 158

29 15A 610 FRIOT, Antoine FRA 149 24 MISTRY, Sagar USA 165
36 15B 581 STANIECZEK, Zbigniew POL 156 24A STANIECZEK, Zbigniew POL 153

61 16A 24B MISTRY, Sagar USA 164
4 16B 654 MISTRY, Sagar USA Bye

3 17A 660 FERNANDEZ, Javier ESP Bye
62 17B 25A FERNANDEZ, Javier ESP 159

35 18A 582 OZTURK, Tolga TUR 148 25B PIETIKAINEN, Antti FIN 166
30 18B 605 PIETIKAINEN, Antti FIN 156 25 PIETIKAINEN, Antti FIN 156

19 19A 626 BAE, Sung Woong KOR Bye 26 LIU, Zhaoyong CHN 160
46 19B 26A BAE, Sung Woong KOR 153

51 20A 26B LIU, Zhaoyong CHN 160
14 20B 642 LIU, Zhaoyong CHN Bye 22 LIU, Zhaoyong CHN 105 1 MISTRY, Sagar USA 101*

11 21A 645 KUO, Cheng-Wei TPE Bye 23 NAKAMURA, Jin JPN 109 2 NAKAMURA, Jin JPN 101
54 21B 27A KUO, Cheng-Wei TPE 163

43 22A 27B NAKAMURA, Jin JPN 164
22 22B 624 NAKAMURA, Jin JPN Bye 27 NAKAMURA, Jin JPN 160

27 23A 612 NORJA, Olli FIN Bye 28 HSU, Tzu-Yi TPE 158
38 23B 28A NORJA, Olli FIN 161

59 24A 28B HSU, Tzu-Yi TPE 165
6 24B 651 HSU, Tzu-Yi TPE Bye 22 NAKAMURA, Jin JPN 105

7 25A 651 DAUX, Aurelien FRA Bye 23 WOO, Dong Chun KOR 113
58 25B 29A DAUX, Aurelien FRA 165

39 26A 29B SUSZEK, Wojciech POL 155
26 26B 617 SUSZEK, Wojciech POL Bye 29 DAUX, Aurelien FRA 158

23 27A 622 BALIKCI, Ugur TUR Bye 30 BALIKCI, Ugur TUR 166
42 27B 30A BALIKCI, Ugur TUR 156

55 28A 30B ARENA, Damiano ITA 152
10 28B 647 ARENA, Damiano ITA Bye 24 BALIKCI, Ugur TUR 108

15 29A 638 ZORZETTO, Andrea ITA Bye 25 WOO, Dong Chun KOR 113
50 29B 31A ZORZETTO, Andrea ITA 161

47 30A 31B VERDECCHIA, Fulvio ITA 163
18 30B 632 VERDECCHIA, Fulvio ITA Bye 31 VERDECCHIA, Fulvio ITA 162

31 31A 602 MAIZCURRENA, Jordi ESP 151 32 WOO, Dong Chun KOR 162*
34 31B 598 NORIEGA, Ramon MEX 146 32A MAIZCURRENA, Jordi ESP 153

63 32A 32B WOO, Dong Chun KOR 166
2 32B 664 WOO, Dong Chun KOR Bye
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5th World University Archery Champi
Madrid / ESP - 21st-24th July 2004  

Recurve Men  

Rk. Name Nation Quali. 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final

01. GYE, Dong Hyun KOR 672 Bye 172 169* 112 115 111
02. WOO, Dong Chun KOR 664 Bye 166 162* 113 113 106
03. MISTRY, Sagar USA 654 Bye 164 165 101 100101*
04. NAKAMURA, Jin JPN 624 Bye 164 160 109 105 101
05. BALIKCI, Ugur TUR 622 Bye 156 166 108
06. LIU, Zhaoyong CHN 642 Bye 160 160 105
07. LIAO, Chien-Nan TPE 650 Bye 168 164 100
08. CLART, Steve BEL 654 Bye 162 160 96
09. CALLAWAY, Andrew GBR 638 Bye 169 169
10. VERDECCHIA, Fulvio ITA 632 Bye 163 162
11. LI, Xiaofeng CHN 648 Bye 165 160
12. OLSOWY, Marcin POL 643 Bye 169 158
13. HSU, Tzu-Yi TPE 651 Bye 165 158
14. DAUX, Aurelien FRA 651 Bye 165 158
15. PIETIKAINEN, Antti FIN 605 156 166 156
16. PLANTARD, Julien FRA 643 Bye 169 154
17. FAN, Jiansong CHN 621 Bye 163
18. KUO, Cheng-Wei TPE 645 Bye 163
19. SADO, Akihito JPN 619 Bye 162
20. BENNER, Tyler USA 625 Bye 162
21. NORJA, Olli FIN 612 Bye 161
22. ZORZETTO, Andrea ITA 638 Bye 161
23. FERNANDEZ, Javier ESP 660 Bye 159
24. AMANO, Ryota JPN 635 Bye 157
25. SUSZEK, Wojciech POL 617 Bye 155
26. ERGIN, Yusuf TUR 625 Bye 154
27. STANIECZEK, Zbigniew POL 581 156 153
28. BAE, Sung Woong KOR 626 Bye 153
29. MAIZCURRENA, Jordi ESP 602 151 153
30. ARENA, Damiano ITA 647 Bye 152
31. VANHAMME, Michael BEL 599 159 151
32. ANDROLIA, Adam USA 540 146 144
33. GONZALEZ, Jose Maria ESP 602 149
34. FRIOT, Antoine FRA 610 149
35. OZTURK, Tolga TUR 582 148
36. NORIEGA, Ramon MEX 598 146
37. SALINAS, Julio MEX 610 140

Olympic Round


